

HEAT Tennis Camp is a 4-day tennis camp that is designed for junior players ages 5-18. Players will be grouped by skill level and will focus on stroke mechanics and strategy. All levels will participate in drills, conditioning, and match play.

Lunch & T-shirts are included in the cost of the camp.

Full Week: Tennis Members \$360, Non-members \$420
Full Week 1/2 Day (10am-1pm or 12pm-3pm):
Tennis Members \$240, Non-members \$300
1 FULL DAY (10am-3pm): Tennis Members \$120,
Non-members \$135
1/2 Day (10am-1pm or 12pm-3pm): Tennis Members \$80,
Non-members \$95

*Children 8 & under may only participate in half day - MORNING sessions.

Pickup as early as 12:30pm.

Deadline to register: Friday prior to week of camp attending. No refunds after registration deadline – **NO EXCEPTIONS.**

Name:	DOB:				
Address:	City:		State:	Zip:	
Email:		_Phone:			
Emergency contact:					
Please list any food allergies:					

T-shirt size: (circle two) Adult or Youth / Small Medium Large



If 1/2 day - circle morning or afternoon 8 & under can only do

	8 & under can only do				
	morning session	June 3	June 4	June 5	June 6
June 3-6	morning or afternoon				
		June 10	June 11	June 12	June 13
June 10-13	morning or afternoon				
		June 17	June 18	June 19	June 20
June 17-20	morning or afternoon				
		July 15	July 16	July 17	July 18
July 15-18	morning or afternoon				
luk, 22 25	marning or offernoon	July 22	July 23	July 24	July 25
July 22-25	morning or afternoon				

RELEASE: As a participant of HEAT camp at Athletic Club Alabama, participants hereby acknowledge that in using the facilities, programs, and equipment of the Club, he/she does so entirely at his/her own risk. Participant expressly agrees that the Club shall not be liable for any personal injuries or any loss or damages the property sustained by a participant on or about the premises of the Club resulting or arising out of the negligence of any other person present on the premises of the Club. Participant certifies that he/she is physically able to participate. Member, or guest, grants permission to list names and likeness of themselves on print material, in video format, and on the internet for the purpose of presenting information associated with the Club or for marketing purposes. Member accepts that the Club will make every attempt to represent the member or guest in an exemplary manner reflective of their participation in any club event but do not hold the Club, its management, agents and employees responsible in any way of interpretation by others.

Signature	Date	